6.2.3 Screen Shots of the Software

1. Planning and Development Screenshot
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Mote :- Select cashbook by choosing from list and then press OK -l_-
button or Press Enter key or Double dlick on cashbook.

MasterSoft
l"..-l‘ decalenating educitinn....

E&| KALIKADEV] ARTS , COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, SHIRUR (KA.), DIST. BEED
MASTER DATA ENTRY REPORT INCOME TAX LEAVES BIO MATRIZ UTILITY EXIT

Masker Entry
LLC,

PE

RD.

Payment Head Entry

Earning And Deduction Rules
2 Female Employees Male Employees

- ﬁ 47 F 35 * 6 4

Total Employees Permanent Employzes

PAYROLL

' - MasterSoft

Accelorating sdication.

Devp. By: It Is The Master's Software ‘ SUPER ‘ | nm | ms ‘CAPG

SCRL |22m9f2ll18 |Press Shift+F10 for Quick Backup



2. Administration Management Screenshot

IKADEVI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, SHi
RECEIPTS DATA ENTRY FEES REPORTS STUDENT REPORTS UTILITY QUIT

Faculty
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3. Finance and Accounts Screenshot
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4. Student Admission and Support Screenshot

i > _ae F . N
ACQUISITION & CATALOGUING  CIRCULATION OPAC  M.LS. REPORTS  SERIAL CONTROL BIOMATRIX  UTILITES  QUIT
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5. Examination MKCL Screenshot

[™ Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar M- %

& - C [} bamua.digitaluniversity.ac/Home aspx
Apps 1 Sugoested Skes

Home - My Login - My Settings - Logout - Calendar - Sitemap - Contact Us
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University

University Campus, Aurangabad-431004, Maharashtra(india), Recognized by UGC Uiz 20 and 12(B), NAAC
Reaccredited with "A" Grade

aging | Pre Examination | Examination | R

Welcome Kalinka Devi Arts, Science and Gommerce Gollege,Shirur (Kasar) !
Vou have logged in as College and your last logon was 9/22/2018 12:57:37 PM

Home
= and Feedback
Course Definition =

College Definition @
Admissions H
Registration
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Messaging ®
Pre Examination
Examination
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Student Profile
Linice Set Default Madule
Dashboard
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Messaging Inbox

Alerts & Reminders

Photo Gallery * Wisual Tour * Suggestion * Request Info * Complaints * FAQ * Disclaimer
Copyright 2011, All Rights Reserved. Powsred By (MKCL)
The website can be best viewed in 1024 * 768 resolution and required version of internet sxplorer is IE 7.0Firefan 3.0 and sbove
128
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Kalikadevi Arts, Comim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



6.2.3 Receipt of the Software

[ Dated

Buyer's Order No. |
~ 10-Feb-2011

Description of Goods [ Quantity | Rate per | Amount
e |
‘Management System CMS-8.0 ' } 45.000.00T Noj| 45,000.0&

‘Management System- (Lib-Man )Software 1N 2000000 No|  20,000.00
. ~ $5,000.00
Output VAT @ 5% 5% 3,250.00
i
|
o | ;
‘
‘
Total 2N ‘ ‘
0.
i o ) 7 ’ :%o.s

inf Chargeable (in words) )
‘Bupm-slxty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty I

{to be made in favour of "THAKAR SOFTWARE
at NAGPUR

- 27985218591V

- 27985218591C

. AADOT1970G

Registration Certificate under the
ax Act. 2002 is in force on the date
is specified in this tax invoice is
ansection of sale covered by this
n effected by me/us and it shall
es while filling my return. l
SUBJECT TO NAGPUR JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Kalikadevi Arts, Comim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



N-List Bill

informotion and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous inter-University Centre of UGC)

INFLIBNET

HEET UE UEARTORT e ad

(Targsfagras ST sy =T s slar e e S

National Library and Information services infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

NLIST/18-18/00001022
: NLIST/2018/6783

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai [Scientist - D]

Receipt Date: 22-05-2018
Receipt No: 00000508

Invoice
Name and Address of Subscriber
To,
Principal,
Kalikadevi Arts, Comm, &Science College, Shirur
At.Post. Shirur, Tq.Shirur Kasar, Dist.Beed Date : 22-05-2018
Shirur (Ka.)
Invoice No :
Ref No
Maharashtra [ GST State Code |27 [MH] Pincode - 413249
rsi | PeriodofMembership |  AmountinRs
Annual Membership Fee| April 2018 to March 2019 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% c.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
S = : i Total 00]
Rs : Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only .
TDS is not applicable on membership fee.
GSTIN. 24AAATI1430J1ZS.
Cut Here
N-.IST MEMBERGHIP FEE RECEIPT
Received with thanks from Kalikadevi Arts, Comm, &Science Coliege, Shirur Shirur (Ka.) Maharashtra 413249 |
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand, Nine Hundred Only by Chegue No/DD No/RTGS Nu. 053238 Da ed 19-04-2018 .Drawn on State Bank of india .
Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards Annual Membarship Fees (For N-list) for the financial year 2016 - 2019

Rs . 5,900.00

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque ana DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar{Gujarat) jurisdiction oniy
Online Printed Date : 2018-09-10 16:38:51
Quotation Ref No : NLIST/2018/6783
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J12Z8S.

Sincerelv Yours

o~

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

‘gkmé i

dagret
afverd 51 afr 7 e e
forew (1) & e (37) fade

Kalikadevi Arts, Conim. & Sci. College,

Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



Letter of BAMU Remote Access

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY,
AURANGABAD - 431 004

UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
(NAAC REACCREDITED ‘A’ GRADE)

University Campus
Aurangabad 431 004
(Maharashtra)

Dr. D. K. Veer,
M.Com, M.Lib.Sc, Ph.D
Librarian

Tel. No. (Office) : (0240) 2403190

To 2403195
Fax No. : (0240) 2403190 vt
Web Site : www.bamu.ac.in G L8R 68

E-mail : librarian@bamu.ac.in
Ref No. Dr. BAMUL/2016-17/ & £ )

Date : 8/2/2017

To,

Principal,

Kalikadevi Arts ,Commerce

& Science College, Shirur (Ka.),
Dist.Beed

Sub: Receipt of Remote Access Fees for One Year with Login
Name & Passwords List.

Sir,

With reference to the above cited subject I am sending herewith Receipt

No0.67389 dated 26/10/2016 regarding Remote Accesss Fees of Rs.10000/- as per

D.D.No.057494 date 16/9/2016 for Remote access Facility of E-resources of

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University Library, Aurangabad for one

year only( i.e. November 2016 to October 2017).

Thanking you.
\\:
ey N |
Dr. D. K. Veer
Librarian

Encl: 1. Receipt No.67389 dated 26/10/2016 for paid amounting Rs.10000/-
2. List of Login Name & Passwords
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Kalikadevi Arts, Comim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



Dr.Deshmane P.B.

BAMU Remote Access

parvatideshmane@gmail.com

N- LIST USER

icgdand S.B

sanjayjogdand15@gmail.com

Dr.Kshirsager R.P.

kalikadevicollege@gmail.com

Dr.Tupe S.K
Dr.Korde R.C.
Lahoti R.K.
Dr.Landge R.A.
Dr. Gholve AV.
Pawale N.D.
Dr.Sanap.S.B.
Waghmare K.H.
Dr.Dongilikar C.V.
Sayed A A.
Gunde.V.B.
Pawar.B.T.
Yavie.S.A.
Dr.MuleP.M.
Jadhav V.S.
Dr.Sawzte S.R.
Yede G.N.
Gangarde.R.S.
Yewale D.A.
Dr.Adgaonkar.G.S
GhumareD.N.
Dr.Lomate.S.B.
Ningdale V.B.
Sampal.S.N.
Dr.Gholap P.N
Dr.Pathan T.S.
Ghadge.R.B.
Choudhar U.N

sanjay131171@rediffmail.com

rajkorde7 @gmai.com
rameshlahoti9403@gmail.com
ramsy1111@yahoo.com
gholve.ashok@gmail.com

pawaleend@gmail.com
ssham9114@gmail.com
basmath2014@gmail.com
creabarshikar@gmail.com
afrojbeed@gmail.com
vithalgunde@gmail.com
pawarbt02@agmail.com
syevie6@gmail.com
panditmule2@gmail.com
jadhavvitthal40@amail.com
s.r.sawate@gmail.com

gautamyede28@gmail.com
crabarshikar@gmail.com
yewaled11@gmail.com
adgaonkar.ganesh@gmail.com

prof.ghumbredn@gmail.com

shama.chemistry123@gmail.com

vijayorgchem@yahoo.co.in
sandipnsampal@gmail.com
prakshn.gholap@gmail.com

tanvirforu@rediffmail.com
rameshghadge555@amail.com

uddhav21@gmail.com

Principal Offic

Library Library
Asst Professor Physical Education

Asst Professor physics
Asst Professor English
Asst Professor English
Asst Professor English
Associate Professor marathi
Asst Professor marathi

Assaciate Professor Hindi

Asst Professor Hindi

Home Science
Home Science

Asst Professor
Asst Professor

Asst Professor History
Asst Professor poltical science
Asst Professor saciology
Asst Professor economic
Asst Professor public administration
Asst Professor geography
Asst Professor geography
Asst Professor geography
Asst Professor commerce
Asst Professor commerce
Asst Professor commerce
Asst Professor chemistry
Asst Professor chemistry
Asst Professor chemistry
Asst Professor botny
Asst Professor zoology
Asst Professor mathimatics
Asst Professor chemistry
—ﬁ\e J e
i&gard
sard a aftra 2 e e
forew (1) a. e (&1) fa ds

B
Kalikadevi Arts, Comim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



BAMU User List

LIST OF BAMU REMOTE ACCESS USER
ID FOR ACCESS OF E-LIBRARY OF
DR.BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD
(KALIKADEVI ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SHIRUR KASAR DIST. BEED.)

Sr.

No. | Name (Designation) Login Name

1 Dr.Deshmane P.B Principal parvitideshmane@gmail.com
2 | Dr. Tupe S.K. Ass. Prof sanjay131171@rediffmail.com
3 | Shri.Korde R.C. Ass. Prof rajakorde7@gamil.com

4 | Shri. Lahoti R.K. Ass. Prof rameshlahoti520@gamil.com
5 | Shri Landge R.A. Ass. Prof ramsy1111@yahoo.com

6 | Dr.Gholve A.U. Ass. Prof gholve.ashok@gmail.com

7 | Shri Pawale N.D. Ass. Prof pawalend@gmail.com

8 | Dr.Sanap S.B. Ass. Prof ssham9114@gmail.com

9 | Shri.Waghmare K.H. Ass. Prof basmath2014@gmail.com

10 | Dr.Dongilikar C.V. Ass. Prof creabarshikar@gmial.com

\\H\ Smt.Sayed A.A. Ass. Prof afrojbeed@gamil.com
~ |12 [ Shri.Gunde V.B. Ass. Prof vithalgunde@gmail.com

13 | Shri. Pawar B.T. Ass. Prof pawarbt02@gmail.com

14 | Dr.Yevle S.A. Ass. Prof syevle6@gmail.com
15 | Dr.Mule P.M. Ass. Prof panditmule2@gmail.com

16 | Shri. Jadhav V.S. Ass. Prof jadhavvitthal40@gmail.com

17 | Shri Sawate S.R. Ass. Prof s.r.sawate@gmail.com

18 | Shri.Yede G.N. Ass. Prof gautamyede28(@gmail.com

19 | Shri.Gangarde R.S. Ass. Prof crabarshikar@gmail.com

20 | Shri Yewale D.A.. Ass. Prof yewaled11@gmail.com

21 | Dr.Adgaonkar G.S. Ass. Prof adgaonkar.ganesh@gmail.com
22 | Shri. Ghumbre D.N. Ass. Prof prof.ghumbredn@gmail.com
23 | Dr.Lomte S.B. Ass. Prof shama.chemistry123@gmail.com
24 | Shri.Ningdale V.B. Ass. Prof vijayorgchem(@yahoo.co.in

25 | Shri.Choudhar U.N. Ass. Prof uddhav21@gmail.com

26 | Shri. Sampal.S.N. Ass. Prof sndeepsampal@gmail.com

27 | Dr.Gholap P.N. Ass. Prof prakshn.gholap@gmail.com
28 | Dr.Pathan T.S. Ass. Prof tanvirforu@rediffmail.com

29 | Shri Ghadge R.B. Ass. Prof rameshghadge555@gmail.com
30 | Shri. Kshirsagar R.P. Ass. Prof kalikadevicollege@gamil.com
31 | Shri.Jogdand S.B. Librarian sanjayjogdand15@gmail.com

Dr.D.K.VEER
Director

Knowledge Resource Centre
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MKCL RECEIPT: ACADEMIC YEAR 2013-2014
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16,900.00

25,500.00

8,350.00

. %;:\.m, .
Y
Kalikadevi Arts, Conim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



MKCL RECEIPT: ACADEMIC YEAR 2014-2015
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Ashwmedh

Avishkar Fee
Closing Balance
18181.00
Date : 28-Aug-2014
17356.00

50.00 University N.s.s. Fees Alc.

sction Transfered from Fees Vno-229

460.00 Cm Fund
lection Transfered from Fees

;’%%i\ww -

- - p

Kalikadevi Arts, Conim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



e (NEFT/RTGS Transaction Detaiis):

O\M0R2F0 2202\ \

28/08/2014 Mandate No 1

Kalinka Devi Arts, Science and Commerce Cofl Shirur (Kasz

(Kasar)] ’ - .

11581572065 IFSC of Remitter Bank

20060500140 IFSC of Beneficiary Bank |
fmount

; ;\')'_V'h‘ .
p .
Kalikadevi Arts, Conim. & Sci. College,
Shirur (Ka.), Dist. Beed.



MKCL RECEIPT: ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016
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Un‘l’verslty Share Fee Collection
Academic Year : 2015-2016
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University Share Fee Collection
Academic Year : 2015-2016
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MKCL RECEIPT: ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017
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MKCL RECEIPT: ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018

’ anersiy Share Fee Collection
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yniversity Share Fee Collection
Academic Year : 2017-2018
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gnesersity Share Fee Collection 5
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university share Fee Collection s o
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: Faculty of Arts, Course : B.A-
o P 2013, Course Part : SY.BA, .
" college : Kalinka Devi Arts, Science and
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Number of Students : 89
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v piversity Share Fee Collection
Academic Year : 29[7-20‘8
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